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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/20/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 04 Granting Amended Motion to Withdraw Tariff Filing with Conditions and Dismissing Complaints. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
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Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Anderl, Qwest Corporation , lisa.anderl@centurylink.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Phil Grate, Broadwing Communications, LLC, phil.grate@centurylink.com 

Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gregory.kopta@utc.wa.gov 

 



Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 
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Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Adam Wasserman, Washington State E911, Adam.Wasserman@mil.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Sarah Laycock, Attorney General's Office, sarahl2@atg.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Robert Ferguson, Office of the Attorney General, RESOlyEF@ATG.WA.GOV 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov 

Luther Caulkins, Public Counsel, lutherc@atg.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, NinaS@atg.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 

Brooke Tschida, WUTC, brooke.tschida@utc.wa.gov 

Marla Hazlett, CenturyLink, marla.hazlett@centurylink.com 

Dawn Cortez, Office of the Attorney General, dawnc@atg.wa.gov 

Susan Goldhar Ornstein, Comtech Telecommunications Corp., susan.ornstein@comtechtel.com 

Maudelle Padilla, maudelle.padilla@atg.wa.gov 
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Jay Nohl, jay.nohl@comtechtel.com 

Mark Longstaff, mark.longstaff@comtechtel.com 

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Justin Spruiell, WUTC, justin.spruiell@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


